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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РУСТАМОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС  4  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 8 26 3

СЕРГЕЕВА Виктория МОС  0  3  3  4  V  0 0,167 -12 15 6

ФЕДОТОВА Ксения МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 28 2

БЕЛОНОЖКИНА Дарья МОС  2  1  V  3  V  V 0,500 -3 21 4

СЕЛЕЗНЁВА Анна МОС  0  2  2  4  3  3 0,000 -16 14 7

КЛИМОВА Ульяна МОС  4  2  V  4  2  V 0,333 -1 22 5

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРПОВА Елизавета МОС  2  2  V  V  2 V3 0,500 -6 19 4

НОВИКОВА Дарья МОС  V  2  V  V  2  V 0,667 8 24 3

ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 8 27 2

ЛЯГУШКИНА Мария МОС  4  0  4  V  1  V 0,333 -7 19 5

УСИК Алина МОС  4  4  4  4  1  V 0,167 -5 22 6

КРЫМОВА Галина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

ПАВЛОВА Софья МОС  2  0  2  2  2  1 0,000 -19 9 7

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕМЫХ Екатерина МОС  4  4  V  V  V  4 0,500 5 27 3

ШУМСКАЯ София МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 13 28 1

БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС  V  3  V  1  V  4 0,500 -2 23 4

ФОКИНА Екатерина МОС  3  2  2  V  V  3 0,333 -8 20 6

МАРАМЫГИНА Арина МОС  4  1  V  4  4  V 0,333 -2 23 5

ЯМАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС  0  1  4  4  V  V 0,333 -8 19 7

ЛУКАШ Алиса МОС  V V4  V  V  4  3 0,667 2 26 2

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАБАРОВА Анастасия МОС  2  2  0 V4  V  0 0,333 -12 13 6

СЕМЕНОВА Виктория МОС  V  2  0  V  1  2 0,333 -8 15 5

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 7 25 2

КУРОЧКИНА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

БОГУШ Софья МОС  1  1  3  1  1  1 0,000 -21 8 7

АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС  4  V  3  3  V  2 0,333 0 22 4

САННИКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  3  4  V  V 0,667 12 27 3

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАПЛЫГИНА Анна МОС  2  V  4  V  2  V 0,500 -1 23 4

ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС V3  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 16 24 1

ГАНЕНКОВА Василиса МОС  4  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 10 25 3

ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 14 27 2

ПИМЕНОВА Анна МОС  3  0  2  1  1  2 0,000 -21 9 7

ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС  V  0  1  1  V  V 0,500 -3 17 5

МУДРАК Варвара МОС  4  0  0  1  V  2 0,167 -15 12 6
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СКАТИНА Божена МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

ГУРСКАЯ Кира МОС  3  3  2  3  V  1 0,167 -11 17 6

БАРБАР Жозианна МОС  2  V  1  4  V  V 0,500 -3 22 4

ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Валерия МОС  1  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 7 25 2

РОМАШОВА Анна МОС  2  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 3 26 3

МОКРОВА Олеся МОС  2  3  3  1  2  V 0,167 -12 16 7

ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС  1  V  4  4  V  3 0,333 -3 22 5

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС  4  4  V  V  V  1 0,500 -3 24 4

РЫЖОВА Анна МОС  V  3  2  2  4  3 0,167 -10 19 7

МУКАЛЛЯПОВА Сафина МОС  V  V  V  4  3  4 0,500 1 26 3

ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС  4  V  3  V  4  0 0,333 -4 21 6

ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС  4  V  V  3  3  4 0,333 -2 24 5

СОКЕРИНА Евдокия МОС  4  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 4 28 2

БИРЮКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАНАС Ева МОС  V  V  V  3  V  4 0,667 4 27 3

КЛИМЕНКО Алена МОС  3  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 5 26 2

БОРОДИНА Мария МОС  4  3  V  1  V  V 0,500 0 23 4

ФИЛИППОВА Анна МОС  2  2  1  3  2  V 0,167 -11 15 7

БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 28 1

СКОТНИКОВА Елизавета МОС  4  V  4  V  1  3 0,333 -3 22 5

МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  3  3  1  1  V 0,333 -9 18 6

Группа No 9    9:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕРИНА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС  3  V  3  4  V  V 0,500 6 25 4

ФЕДЮКОВА Мария МОС  1  0  0  3  V  1 0,167 -16 10 7

АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  4  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 10 28 2

ЖУКОВА Мария МОС  2  V V4  4  4  4 0,333 -4 23 5

АЛЕКСАНДРОВА София МОС  2  1  2  1  V  4 0,167 -14 15 6

ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС  3  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 3 26 3

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС  V  V  2  3  3  V 0,500 1 23 3

ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС  1  V  V V4  0  3 0,500 -6 18 4

СМИРНОВА Юлия МОС  4  3  3  V  3  V 0,333 -2 23 5

ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 28 2

МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС  V  3  3  4  3  V 0,333 -2 23 5

КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 12 29 1

ПОПОВА Тамара МОС  2  V  2  1  3  3 0,167 -12 16 7
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЕПЕХА Полина МОС  2  4  V  2  2  1 0,167 -9 16 6

ЦУШКО Софья МОС  V  4  V  V  V  3 0,667 9 27 2

КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 7 28 3

МОРДУХАЕВА Елена МОС  0  4  0  4  4  2 0,000 -16 14 7

МАЛЁНКИНА Елизавета МОС  V  2  V  V  3  1 0,500 -4 21 5

КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС  V  0  3  V  V  V 0,667 0 23 4

БАРАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 13 29 1

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1

МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория МОС  4  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 27 3

СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС  3  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 8 27 2

СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС  4  4  V  4  V  3 0,333 -3 25 5

АБРАМОВА Маргарита МОС  0  3  0  V  3  1 0,167 -17 12 7

КОМАРОВА Анита МОС  3  2  4  4  V  4 0,167 -6 22 6

ГРИНМАН Мария МОС  3  2  2  V  V  V 0,500 -1 22 4

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

БОДУН Вероника МОС  4  V  V  1  1  3 0,333 -4 19 5

АНОХИНА Дарья МОС  0  3  V  4  3  3 0,167 -9 18 6

ИБРАГИМОВА Асият МОС  1  3  2  2  1  4 0,000 -17 13 7

СИЗОВА София МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 2

ПУЧКОВА Мария МОС  1 V2  V  V  2  V 0,667 5 20 3

ЗИМА Мария МОС  3  V  V  V  1  0 0,500 -6 19 4

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЛОБОДИНА Арина МОС  2  3  V  V  4  3 0,333 -2 22 4

АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  4  2 0,667 12 26 3

ГАРБУЗОВА Варвара МОС  V  0  V  1  0  3 0,333 -13 14 6

МОЖАЕВА Злата МОС  1  0  4  4  2  3 0,000 -16 14 7

КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС  3  2  V  V  1  3 0,333 -6 19 5

СПИРИДОНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 8 27 2
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1 КУРОЧКИНА Ксения МОС 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных

2 КРЫМОВА Галина МОС 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных

3 СКАТИНА Божена МОС 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

4 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

4 РУСТАМОВА Анастасия МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

4 СПИРИДОНОВА Анастасия МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

7 ЕРИНА Дарья МОС 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

8 БИРЮКОВА Софья МОС 1,000 14 30 квалифицированных

9 ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных

10 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС 0,833 16 24 квалифицированных

11 СИЗОВА София МОС 0,833 14 29 квалифицированных

12 БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0,833 14 28 квалифицированных

13 ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС 0,833 14 27 квалифицированных

14 БАРАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицированных

15 ШУМСКАЯ София МОС 0,833 13 28 квалифицированных

16 КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС 0,833 12 29 квалифицированных

17 ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС 0,833 9 28 квалифицированных

18 ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС 0,833 8 27 квалифицированных

18 КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС 0,833 8 27 квалифицированных

20 ФЕДОТОВА Ксения МОС 0,833 7 28 квалифицированных

21 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0,833 7 25 квалифицированных

22 САННИКОВА Мария МОС 0,667 12 27 квалифицированных

23 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктория МОС 0,667 12 26 квалифицированных

24 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 0,667 10 28 квалифицированных

25 ГАНЕНКОВА Василиса МОС 0,667 10 25 квалифицированных

26 ЦУШКО Софья МОС 0,667 9 27 квалифицированных

27 СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных

28 ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС 0,667 8 26 квалифицированных

29 НОВИКОВА Дарья МОС 0,667 8 24 квалифицированных

30 КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС 0,667 7 28 квалифицированных

31 ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Валерия МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

32 МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория МОС 0,667 6 27 квалифицированных

33 КЛИМЕНКО Алена МОС 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных

34 ПУЧКОВА Мария МОС 0,667 5 20 квалифицированных

35 СОКЕРИНА Евдокия МОС 0,667 4 28 квалифицированных

36 ХАНАС Ева МОС 0,667 4 27 квалифицированных

37 ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС 0,667 3 26 квалифицированных

37 РОМАШОВА Анна МОС 0,667 3 26 квалифицированных

39 ЛУКАШ Алиса МОС 0,667 2 26 квалифицированных

40 КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС 0,667 0 23 квалифицированных

41 ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС 0,500 6 25 квалифицированных

42 НЕМЫХ Екатерина МОС 0,500 5 27 квалифицированных

43 МУКАЛЛЯПОВА Сафина МОС 0,500 1 26 квалифицированных

44 ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных

45 БОРОДИНА Мария МОС 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных

46 ЧАПЛЫГИНА Анна МОС 0,500 -1 23 квалифицированных

47 ГРИНМАН Мария МОС 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных

48 БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных

49 РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС 0,500 -3 24 квалифицированных

50 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0,500 -3 22 квалифицированных

51 БЕЛОНОЖКИНА Дарья МОС 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных

52 ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС 0,500 -3 17 квалифицированных

53 МАЛЁНКИНА Елизавета МОС 0,500 -4 21 квалифицированных
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54 ЗИМА Мария МОС 0,500 -6 19 квалифицированных

54 КАРПОВА Елизавета МОС 0,500 -6 19 квалифицированных

56 ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС 0,500 -6 18 квалифицированных

57 АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,333 0 22 квалифицированных

58 КЛИМОВА Ульяна МОС 0,333 -1 22 квалифицированных

59 ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС 0,333 -2 24 квалифицированных

60 МАРАМЫГИНА Арина МОС 0,333 -2 23 квалифицированных

60 МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС 0,333 -2 23 квалифицированных

60 СМИРНОВА Юлия МОС 0,333 -2 23 квалифицированных

63 СЛОБОДИНА Арина МОС 0,333 -2 22 квалифицированных

64 СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС 0,333 -3 25 квалифицированных

65 ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных

65 СКОТНИКОВА Елизавета МОС 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных

67 ЖУКОВА Мария МОС 0,333 -4 23 квалифицированных

68 ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС 0,333 -4 21 квалифицированных

69 БОДУН Вероника МОС 0,333 -4 19 квалифицированных

70 КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных

71 ЛЯГУШКИНА Мария МОС 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных

72 ФОКИНА Екатерина МОС 0,333 -8 20 квалифицированных

73 ЯМАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС 0,333 -8 19 квалифицированных

74 СЕМЕНОВА Виктория МОС 0,333 -8 15 квалифицированных

75 МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Елизавета МОС 0,333 -9 18 квалифицированных

76 ХАБАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0,333 -12 13 квалифицированных

77 ГАРБУЗОВА Варвара МОС 0,333 -13 14 квалифицированных

78 УСИК Алина МОС 0,167 -5 22 квалифицированных

79 КОМАРОВА Анита МОС 0,167 -6 22 выбывший

80 АНОХИНА Дарья МОС 0,167 -9 18 выбывший

81 ЛЕПЕХА Полина МОС 0,167 -9 16 выбывший

82 РЫЖОВА Анна МОС 0,167 -10 19 выбывший

83 ГУРСКАЯ Кира МОС 0,167 -11 17 выбывший

84 ФИЛИППОВА Анна МОС 0,167 -11 15 выбывший

85 МОКРОВА Олеся МОС 0,167 -12 16 выбывший

85 ПОПОВА Тамара МОС 0,167 -12 16 выбывший

87 СЕРГЕЕВА Виктория МОС 0,167 -12 15 выбывший

88 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА София МОС 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

89 МУДРАК Варвара МОС 0,167 -15 12 выбывший

90 ФЕДЮКОВА Мария МОС 0,167 -16 10 выбывший

91 АБРАМОВА Маргарита МОС 0,167 -17 12 выбывший

92 МОЖАЕВА Злата МОС 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

92 МОРДУХАЕВА Елена МОС 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

92 СЕЛЕЗНЁВА Анна МОС 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

95 ИБРАГИМОВА Асият МОС 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

96 ПАВЛОВА Софья МОС 0,000 -19 9 выбывший

97 ПИМЕНОВА Анна МОС 0,000 -21 9 выбывший

98 БОГУШ Софья МОС 0,000 -21 8 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-11-29 15:27


